HOME SOLUTIONS - COOKING
SM
A
RT
 A
PP
LI
A

CONTROL FEATURES
Cooktop Control Type Knobs Control
Oven Control Type Keypad
Display White LED
Language English
Clock 12hr or 24hr (Option)
Kitchen Timer Yes
Timed Cook Yes
Temperature Unit of Measure Fahrenheit / Celsius
Cooking Complete Reminder
Volume
Beeper (Hi, Lo, Off)
Certified Sabbath Mode Yes
ThinQ® SMART FEATURES
ThinQ® (Wi-Fi Enabled) Yes
ThinQ Up Yes
Check & Control Yes
Voice Control
Google Assistant &
Amazon Alexa
Proactive Customer Care Yes
SmartDiagnosis™ Yes
APPEARANCE
All Available Color Stainless Steel
Knobs NI-CR Plated (Weight)
Knobs Material PC+ABS
Handle Aluminum
Handle Material Aluminum
Handle Type Bar Type
PrintProof™ Finish No
Oven Door Feature WideView™ Window
AVAILABLE COLORS
stainless steel
PR
O
D
U
C
T
FE
AT
U
RE
S
6.3 cu. ft Capacity
ProBake Convection® with Air Fry
Air Fry Basket Included
EasyClean® and Self Clean
WideView™ Window
LG ThinQ® with ThinQ Care
Storage Drawer
ENERGY STAR® Certified
6.3 cu. ft. Induction Single Smart Range with Air
Fry, ProBake Convection®,  EasyClean®, Self-Clean
and Premium Handle
LRIN6323YE
© 2025 LG Electronics USA, Inc. All rights reserved. "LG Life’s Good" is a registered trademark of LG Corp. All other product and brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Design, features and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate. Some features may require Internet access. Content and services may vary by product and are subject to change without notice. 1/5/25
Cooktop Finish Stainless Steel
ACCESORRIES
Standard Rack Yes (2)
Air Fry Basket Yes (1)
POWER/ RATINGS
Amp Rating at 208V 45.4 A
Amp Rating at 240V 47.5 A
KW Rating at 208V 9.45kW
KW Rating at 240V 11.4W
Required Power Supply (amp) 40A
ENERGY
ENERGY STAR® Certified Yes
DIMENSIONS/ CLEARANCES/ WEIGHT
Shipping Weight 215.2 lbs